
SD Tour F1 
ITF Men's Circuit

Week of

03 MAY 2010

City,Country

Teplice, CZE

SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

10000

Tourn. Key

M-FU-CZE-01A-2010

ITF Supervisor

 Martina Rezacova
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 725 BLR  FIDIRKO, Nikolai [1]

2 WC CZE  TETREV, Matti

3 WC CZE  KUNCIK, Jan

4 1367 POL  SZMYRGALA, Mikolaj [12]

5 786 CHI  URZUA-RIVERA, Ricardo [2]

6 CZE  MAJSAJDR, Lubomir

7 WC CZE  CERMAK, Frantisek

8 1134 AUT  BRUNNER, Pascal [10]

9 829 CZE  TRISKA, Karel [3]

10 WC CZE  SAFRANEK, Vaclav

11 LAT  VIRABIAN, David

12 1038 AUT  LANG, Philip [9]

13 842 CZE  FAFL, Martin [4]

14 UKR  PRYLUTSKY, Svyatoslav

15 CZE  MUSIL, Tomas

16 1400 AUT  WEISSBORN, Tristan-Samuel [14]

17 864 POL  SZMIGIEL, Mateusz [5]

18 CAN  JECMINEK, George

19 IND  MISHRA, Nishank

20 1174 GER  ZIETSMAN, Jean [11]

21 915 CZE  SODEK, David [6]

22 1744 CZE  BLECHA, Jan

23 1575 CZE  VOJTECHOVSKY, Lukas

24 1478 CZE  HRADSKY, Jan [15]

25 942 SVK  HORECNY, Matus [7]

26 WC 1744 CZE  SATRAL, Jan

27 POL  MOJ, Mateusz

28 1367 CZE  KONECNY, Michal [13]

29 1003 CZE  URBANEK, Radim [8]

30 WC CZE  HANZLIK, Tomas

31 1575 CZE  NOVAK, Adam

32 1478 CZE  PRIKRYL, Martin [16]

Finals

 FIDIRKO, Nikolai [1]
 6-2 6-0 

 KUNCIK, Jan
 6-2 0-6 6-4 

 URZUA-RIVERA, Ricardo [2]
 7-5 6-3 

 CERMAK, Frantisek
 6-2 7-6(1) 

 TRISKA, Karel [3]
 6-0 6-2 

 LANG, Philip [9]
 6-2 6-3 

 FAFL, Martin [4]
 6-1 6-1 

 WEISSBORN, Tristan-Samuel [14]
 6-4 6-2 

 SZMIGIEL, Mateusz [5]
 6-2 3-0 Ret.

 ZIETSMAN, Jean [11]
 6-1 6-0 

 SODEK, David [6]
 6-3 6-2 

 HRADSKY, Jan [15]
 6-3 6-2 

 SATRAL, Jan
 6-3 6-4 

 KONECNY, Michal [13]
 6-0 6-2 

 HANZLIK, Tomas
 7-5 6-2 

 PRIKRYL, Martin [16]
 6-2 6-2 

Qualifiers

 FIDIRKO, Nikolai [1]
 6-3 6-0 

 URZUA-RIVERA, Ricardo [2]
 1-6 6-3 7-5 

 TRISKA, Karel [3]
 6-1 6-3 

 WEISSBORN, Tristan-Samuel [14]
 6-4 5-7 7-6(9) 

 SZMIGIEL, Mateusz [5]
 4-3 Ret.

 HRADSKY, Jan [15]
 6-3 3-6 6-4 

 SATRAL, Jan
 6-3 3-6 6-1 

 PRIKRYL, Martin [16]
 6-2 6-0 

# Seeded Players

1 FIDIRKO, Nikolai
2 URZUA-RIVERA, Ricardo
3 TRISKA, Karel
4 FAFL, Martin
5 SZMIGIEL, Mateusz
6 SODEK, David
7 HORECNY, Matus
8 URBANEK, Radim

9 LANG, Philip
10 BRUNNER, Pascal
11 ZIETSMAN, Jean
12 SZMYRGALA, Mikolaj
13 KONECNY, Michal
14 WEISSBORN, Tristan-Samuel
15 HRADSKY, Jan
16 PRIKRYL, Martin

# Alternates Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  01 MAY 2010 18:44 

 Last Direct Acceptance
 PRYLUTSKY, Svyatoslav (UKR)
 Player representatives
 David VIRABIAN
 Tomas CAKL
 Signature

  Martina Rezacova


